
June 2nd - August 15th Classes Class Length/Tuition Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

    Baby Bears                              
Co-ed - 18mon-2yrs                                                        

Parent Assisted

40min                                            
Jun-Jul $60 / Aug $30

3:10

 Tumblebears                                                      
Co-ed - 2-3yrs                                               

Parent Assisted

40min                                            
Jun-Jul $113 / Aug $56.50

3:10          
5:30              

6:50 (Hold)

3:10              
5:10            
5:50

4:10          
5:50 (Hold)

4:50                
5:10

3:50

Kindercubs                                                         
Co-ed - 3yrs                                                              
Invite Only

40min                                            
Jun-Jul $113 / Aug $56.50

4:50 4:50 3:10

Kinderbears                                                           
Co-ed - 4-5yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

3:30              
3:50            
5:30                

6:30 (Hold)

3:10             
3:50             
4:10           
5:50

3:30                 
4:30                
4:50

3:10               
3:30              
3:50                
4:10                   

5:50 (Hold)

Advanced Kinderbears                                  
Co-ed - 4-5yrs                                                        

Invite Only

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

4:30 5:30 3:10 4:30

Bouncing Bears                                                  
Co-ed -  4-5yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

3:30

Cheerbears                                                        
Co-ed - Ages 4-5yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

4:30

Girls 1                                                                      
Ages 6-7yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

3:10           
4:30           
5:50             
6:30

4:10          
4:50         
5:10

3:10              
3:10             
3:30               
4:50

4:30                     
5:30 (Hold)               

5:50                    
6:10 (Hold)

3:10                 
4:30                  
5:30

Girls 1 8+                                                                                               
Ages 8-15yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

5:30 5:30 (Hold) 3:10 5:30

Girls 2                                                                       
Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

3:10            
4:30

3:10             
3:30            
4:30              

5:50 (Hold)               
6:10 (Hold)

3:30           
4:10          
4:30          

5:50 (Hold)

3:10                  
4:10                
4:10               
4:30

4:10

Girls 3                                                                                                    
Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

3:10
3:10               
3:50                  

6:10 (Hold)

4:30                            
5:50

3:10                   
5:30

3:10

Girls 3/4                                                                                                      
Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 35min                                  
Jun-Jul $144 / Aug $72

4:30 5:50

Girls 4/5                                                                 
Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 35min                                
Jun-Jul $144 / Aug $72

4:10 (Hold) 4:30 5:30

T&T 1                                                                        
Co-ed Ages 6-7yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

4:10 3:10
3:10                   
5:30

T&T 1 - Boys Only                                                     
Ages 6-7yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

3:10                      
(Boys only)

T&T 1 8+                                                               
Co-ed - Ages 8-15yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

5:30

T&T 2                                                                            
Co-ed - Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

4:10

T&T 2/3                                                                  
Co-ed - Ages 6-15yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

5:10

Cheer Prep                                                                   
Co-ed - Ages 6-10yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

5:30

Cheer Sideline                                                       
Co-ed - Ages 11-15yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

6:30

Cheer Tumbling 1                                            
Co-ed - Ages 6-8yrs

55min                                         
Jun-Jul $121 / Aug $60.50

3:50 3:10 (Hold)                

Cheer Tumbling 1                                            
Co-ed - Ages 9-16yrs

4:10 (9+)

Cheer Tumbling 2                                             
Co-ed - Ages 6-16yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

4:50 5:10 (Hold)

Cheer Tumbling 3                                                  
Co-ed - Ages 6-16yrs

1hr 15min                                      
Jun-Jul $137 / Aug $68.5

6:10

Ad
ul

t

Adult Gymnastics                                                 
Co-ed - Ages 16yrs+

55min                                         
$30 per class

6:10

          2025 Summer Class Schedule
Pr

es
ch

oo
l G

ym
na

st
ic

s
G

irl
s 

Ar
tis

tic
 G

ym
na

st
ic

s
Tr

am
po

lin
e 

an
d 

Tu
m

bl
in

g
C

he
er


