SAMPLIS 2025 Summer Class Schedule							
June 2nd - August 15th	Classes	Class Length/Tuition	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Preschool Gymnastics	Baby Bears Co-ed - 18mon-2yrs Parent Assisted	40min Jun-Jul \$60 / Aug \$30				3:10	
	Tumblebears Co-ed - 2-3yrs Parent Assisted	40min Jun-Jul \$113 / Aug \$56.50	3:10 5:30 6:50 (Hold)	3:10 5:10 5:50	4:10 5:50 (Hold)	4:50 5:10	3:50
	Kindercubs Co-ed - 3yrs Invite Only	40min Jun-Jul \$113 / Aug \$56.50	4:50	4:50			3:10
	Kinderbears Co-ed - 4-5yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	3:30 3:50 5:30 6:30 (Hold)	3:10 3:50 4:10 5:50	3:30 4:30 4:50	3:10 3:30 3:50 4:10 5:50 (Hold)	
	Advanced Kinderbears Co-ed - 4-5yrs Invite Only	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	4:30	5:30	3:10		4:30
	Bouncing Bears Co-ed - 4-5yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50			3:30		
	Cheerbears Co-ed - Ages 4-5yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50			4:30		
Girls Artistic Gymnastics	Girls 1 Ages 6-7yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	3:10 4:30 5:50 6:30	4:10 4:50 5:10	3:10 3:10 3:30 4:50	4:30 5:30 (Hold) 5:50 6:10 (Hold)	3:10 4:30 5:30
	Girls 1 8+ Ages 8-15yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	5:30		5:30 (Hold)	3:10	5:30
	Girls 2 Ages 6-15yrs	1hr 15min Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5	3:10 4:30	3:10 3:30 4:30 5:50 (Hold) 6:10 (Hold)	3:30 4:10 4:30 5:50 (Hold)	3:10 4:10 4:10 4:30	4:10
	Girls 3 Ages 6-15yrs	1hr 15min Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5	3:10	3:10 3:50 6:10 (Hold)	4:30 5:50	3:10 5:30	3:10
	Girls 3/4 Ages 6-15yrs	1hr 35min Jun-Jul \$144 / Aug \$72		4:30	5:50		
	Girls 4/5 Ages 6-15yrs	1hr 35min Jun-Jul \$144 / Aug \$72			4:10 (Hold)	4:30	5:30
Trampoline and Tumbling	T&T 1 Co-ed Ages 6-7yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	4:10	3:10	3:10 5:30		
	T&T 1 - Boys Only Ages 6-7yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50				3:10 (Boys only)	
	T&T 1 8+ Co-ed - Ages 8-15yrs	55min			5:30	(Boys only)	
	T&T 2	Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50 1hr 15min			4:10		
	Co-ed - Ages 6-15yrs T&T 2/3	Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5 1hr 15min	5:10				
Cheer	Co-ed - Ages 6-15yrs Cheer Prep Co-ed - Ages 6-10yrs	Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5 55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50			5:30		
	Cheer Sideline Co-ed - Ages 11-15yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50			6:30		
	Cheer Tumbling 1 Co-ed - Ages 6-8yrs	55min Jun-Jul \$121 / Aug \$60.50	3:50	3:10 (Hold)			
	Cheer Tumbling 1 Co-ed - Ages 9-16yrs	7411741		4:10 (9+)			
	Cheer Tumbling 2 Co-ed - Ages 6-16yrs	1hr 15min Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5	4:50	5:10 (Hold)			
	Cheer Tumbling 3 Co-ed - Ages 6-16yrs	1hr 15min Jun-Jul \$137 / Aug \$68.5	6:10				
Adult	Adult Gymnastics Co-ed - Ages 16yrs+	55min \$30 per class			6:10		